
FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Length
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

30.00"
10.25"

0.00"
0.00"
0.00"

7.70lb

0.00"

DIMENSIONS

GESSO WHITE (GESSO WHITE)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color

Material Steel

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket G9

Bulb 1
Quantity 6

Wattage 6w
Voltage 120

SHIPPING
Carton 1 21" x 14" x 11"
Carton 1 Weight 11lb
Shipping Method Ground

Aura's sculptural, bowl-like shades of increasing size, flow from a Vintage Golf Leaf or White Plaster arm with round
metal detailing. Both finishes add texture and a sense of movement to this 6-light wall sconce.

AURA
437-30-GSW
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